
  

  

  

  

      
  

    

  

    
  

    
  

     
  

  

  

    

  
      

    

  

    

    

  

  

      

      
  

        

  

  

    
    

  

  

  

  

  

      

( ALL Of Name FOLMER (Mans: ) JOHL-JIARCOBSENSEx oa (2?) 

CTH l] LH (| Occupation ORNITOLO(s Ape 46 

INVESTIGATOR SHEET Nafionality DAVSK Residence BRØNSHØT 

. INVESTIGATOR STATISTICS - MAGIC POINTS: Rule Je DK ESS Ee 

y | ; ' furer 

sTR 5 |(DEx fO INT 22 Idea, 8% Unconscious=0 I Dead=0 1 2 

con ZOO aPP 73 Pow 6 Luck 30 2304 5013 4 5 6 7 

siz 18 SAN EDU 279 Know 95 7 8 9 10 11 8 9 10 QD 12 

Schools R.V.C. 12 13 14 IS 16 132 14 15 16. 17 

Degrees 17 18 19 20 21 IS 19 20 21 22 

2 Damage BonusÆPenalty 22 23 24 25 ?6 232 24 25 26 27 

== EIDEJUSEER ”INVESTIGATOR PORTAAN 
- 
w - . 

Z (20% current SAN: ) Permanent Insanity = 0 I 2 3 

= 4 5 67 8 9 10 11 12 12 14 15 16 17 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30) 21 32 33 

36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48. 49 

52 52 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64. 65 

68 69 70 71 72 72 74 75 76 77 78. 79. 80 81 

384 85 86 87 88 89 9) 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 

JNVESTIGATOH SKILLS: "Z-S: 
CJ Accounting (10) CO Fast Talk (05) ” CO Psychoanalysis (00) 

(1 Anthropology (00) 20 CO First Aid (20) CO Psychology (05) 

HO Archaeology (00) U Geology (00) 20 UC Read/AWrite BAS (EDUx5) 95 

CO Astronomy (00) CO Hide (10) CO Read/WritcEMtSK (00) 60 

O Bargain (05) CO History (20) CU Read/Write LATIW (00) 470 

CO Botany (00) 36 O Jump (25) ODO Read/Write FRENCH (00) LO 

CO Camoufage (25) O Law (05) O Ride (05) 

CJ Chemistry (00) | O Library Use (25) (ze CO Sing (05) 40 

CO Climb (40) CO Linguist (00) CO Sneak (10) 

O COmic< () 55 CO Listen (25) i CO Speak (00) 

CO Credit Rating (15) CJ Make Maps (10) 45 CJ Speak (00) 

"Cthulhu Mythos (00) CO Mechanical Repair (20) CU Spot Hidden (25) GO 

CO Debate (10) fO CO Occult (05) C] swim (25) 

CO Diagnose Disease (05) U Operate Hvy. Machine (00) CO Throw (25) 

O () O Oratøry (05) CO Track (10) 

O (|) O Pharmacy (00) O Treat Disease (05) 

OD Dodge (DEXx2) CJ Photography (10) JO CO Treat Poison (05) 

OJ Drive Automobile (20) Z35 O Physics (00) CO Zoology (00) 40 

CO Drive Do ( ) CO Pick Pocket (05) UC OG TVIOG I (.) 60 

if O- Electrical Repair (10) O Pilot Aircraft (00) CAWMAL-HAVDUSA: (| ) to 

so () O Pilot () O () 

SEEDEDE KODES ESS 
"af PASIEÆYST ? Du somt me 

"| weapon shots  attackiparry impale damage hit points. ammo cash on hand: - ” 

: phobias: 

(9 

n 

£ 
9 SHOTS = number of shols per round AMMO = number of rounds heldinweapon 
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DU LEVER Os ÅNDEE FOR DIVE FUDLE MEN PME DET OGSÅ 
MEGET GODT AÆD AT PÅSSE VS OG CAVE AO FØR ØrG SÆLV, 
FRENTE OG MWEMES VRE BIÆL, 

DDV EL DEN STILLE /RÆMODETT MEN VIA DET GODT ØERMED,,” 
1 AL" HEMMILIGHED SVÆrrmER DU GRØNT, SELV OP PU FORTÆLLER 
BENTE AT DDV ER vsre. 
VATRUGUIS GÅR ØV / FLBTELSBUKSER , ØR [SLANDSK SWEATERR OG 

FODFOLMEDE SKO ,- BADE MJEMNE IXy 42 DU VANIERVSER. på 
KØREVHPUNS UMM UEESIIZTT 

DU HAR FN CAMEL ,ÆDSTEV ZEN SOM FÆ OVERNET 

MED HVIØE DVER , FREDSSYMROLERD Os PEGNBVER 

FULL SCKHRØDEE , SOM ER DIN UDLEGAY PÅ OM IVERSITETET 
OG TIOLCGERE STODIE KAMMERAT, EL FNV FLINK FUR c19V 

KON STUE PI



  

  

Name Dr. væven seRrems2eT Sex BB CALL Of 
CTHULHU 

INVESTIGATOR SHEET 

      Occupation PARAPSYCHOLOG Ape 74 

   

    

    

Nationality DAM SET Residence GLADSAX- 

       

  
  

  

  

.:INVESTIGATOH STATISTICS "MAGIC POINTS; | .HIT.POINTS. 52 

STR 70 DEX 497 INT 17 idea 85 Unconscious=0 I Dead=0 10 2 

con F arp ZZ Powli4 Luck, F0 2 3 4 5 6 304 5 6 7 

ssz Ø SAN EDUu 1/8 Know 90 7 8.9 10 11 ( 9 10 11 12 

Schonls KØBENHAVNS OW: VERSITET 12 13 (9 15 16 13 14 15 16 17 

Degrees 
17 18 19 20. 21 1383 19 20) 21. 22 

Damage Bonus/Penalty 22 23 24 25 26 22 24 25 26 27 

.SANITY POINTS : NE en 5 | -INVESTIGATOR PORTRAIT;          

  

(20% current SAN: ) Permanent Insanity = 0 I 2 

AS 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 

36 37 38 39 60) 41 42 43 44, 45 46 47 48 49 

52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65. 66 

638 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81. 82 

84 85 86 87 838 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 
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CO Accounting (10) U Fast Talk (05) CO Psychøoanalvysis (00) GO 

O Anthropologv (00) 60 CO First Aid (20) EF Psychology (05) SO 

CO Archaeology (00) 30 CJ Geaolagy (00) CJ ReadAVWrite PA (EDUx5) GO 

CO Astronomy (00) 25 CO Hide (10) - CU Read/Write LAT? V (00) 20 

CO Bargain (05) CO History (20) 40 DO Read/Write EMGLSK (10) 0 

O Botany (00) O Jump (25) CO Read/Write FREMH (0) | BO 

OJ Camounage (25) HO O Law (05) — O Ride (05) 

CJ Chemistry (00) 30 | O Library Use (25) (5 CO sing (05) 

CJ Climb (40) CO Linguist (00) 20 CO Sneak (10) 

TJ conFotEeUWSE ( ) 60 OU Listen (25) U Speak (00) 

O Credit Rating (15) OU Make Maps (10) OU Speak (00) 

Cihulhu Mythos (00) 1 CO Mechanical Repair (20) ZOO TJ Spot Hidden (25) å0 

CO Debate (10) CO Occult (05) 50 C] Swim (25) 

CO Diagnose Disease (05) CO Operate Hvy. Machine (00) O Throw (25) 

O (…) CO Oratøry (05) CO Track (10) 30 

O (|) O Pharmacy (00) O Treat Disease (05) 

O Dodge (DEXx2) OC Photography (10) vinze " 50 O Treat Poison (05) 

CJ Drive Automobile (20) CO Physics (00) 70 CO Zoology (00) 

O Drive () CJ Pick Pocket (05) OQ ( 

NE CJ Electrical Repair (10) 30 O Pilot Aircraft (00) O (| 

SO () O Pilot (—) (mM (— 

i CASH, PHOBIAS, SPELLS & NOTES ; 

n") weapon shots  attack-marry impale damage hitpoints: ammo | cash on hand:- ” 

phobias: 

u 
Q 

v 

& 
9 SHOTS = number of shots per round … AMMO = number of røunds held in weapon 
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